
Place Team	Members Total	Points Roosevelt Saguaro Havasu Apache Pleasant Bartlett Apache Roosevelt Pleasant Alamo Canyon

1 Popeck/Glandon 297 147 150

2 Redding/Redding 292 151 141

3 Hamlin/Smith 290 151 139

4 Allen/Jolly 289 145 144

5 Erickson/Houser 288 146 142

6 Weisshaar/Krisher 284 139 145

6 Huffman/Huffman 284 138 146

8 Locke/Minor 283 140 143

9 Zahn/Zahn 280 132 148

10 Cook/Stepp 279 142 137

11 Loudon/Caron 278 143 135

12 Hoffman/Grubbs 276 144 132

12 Foster/McKinley	Men 276 129 147

12 Foster/McKinley	Women 276 127 149

15 Lawlor/Reddy 273 134 139

16 Kubica/Steitz 272 136 136

17 Padrnos/Padrnos 271 141 130

18 Wilson/Grimm 266 135 131

19 Keim/Prince 259 125 134

20 Dominguez/Savoia 255 122 133

21 Blume/Brown 198 148 50

23 Carstensen/Carstensen 187 137 50

24 Sherrill/Ward 178 128 50

25 Mortenson/Donaldson 176 126 50

26 Rudder/Klem 174 124 50

27 Swann/Miller 171 121 50

28 Weir/Heisler 142 0 142

29 Bidak/Bidak 133 133 0

30 Graham/Graham	Mike 131 131 0

31 Graham/Graham 130 130 0

32 Washington/ 123 123 0

33 Whiting/Rech 100 50 50

34 Graham/Gardner 50 0 50

34 Caldwell/Alexander 50 0 50

36 Shaw/Petersen 0 0 0

36 Salmon/Shinabarger 0 0 0

36 Copley/Copley 0 0 0

Roostertales	Club	Standings	2024



Place Team	Members
Fish	

Caught
Fish	
Alive

Net	Weight Big	Fish Average	Weight
Big	Fish	
points

Points Total	Points

1 Popeck/Glandon 5 5 13.94 4.25 2.79 150 150
2 Foster/McKinley	Women 5 5 12.63 3.37 2.53 149 149
3 Zahn/Zahn 5 5 12.39 2.96 2.48 148 148
4 Foster/McKinley	Men 5 5 12.37 3.61 2.47 147 147
5 Huffman/Huffman	 5 5 12.07 3.75 2.41 146 146
6 Weisshaar/Krisher 5 5 11.02 2.98 2.20 145 145
7 Allen/Jolly 5 5 9.02 3.07 1.80 144 144
8 Locke/Minor 5 5 8.87 3.05 1.77 143 143
9 Weir/Heisler 3 3 8.32 3.38 2.77 142 142
10 Redding/Redding 5 5 8.30 2.46 1.66 141 141
11 Erickson/Houser 2 2 8.06 5.36 4.03 2 140 142
12 Lawlor/Reddy 3 3 7.94 4.29 2.65 139 139
13 Smith/Hamlin 3 3 7.93 4.34 2.64 1 138 139
14 Cook/Stepp 3 3 6.69 3.30 2.23 137 137
15 Kubica/Steitz 5 5 6.44 1.57 1.29 136 136
16 Loudon/Caron 3 3 4.03 1.57 1.34 135 135
17 Keim/Prince 2 2 3.91 2.31 1.96 134 134
18 Dominguez/Savoia 2 2 3.37 2.02 1.69 133 133
19 Hoffman/Grubbs 2 2 3.17 1.86 1.59 132 132
20 Wilson/Grimm 1 1 1.41 1.41 1.41 131 131
21 Padrnos/Padrnos 1 1 1.31 1.31 1.31 130 130
22 Carstensen/Carstensen 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
22 Swann/Miller 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
22 Sherrill/Ward 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
22 Caldwell/Alexander 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
22 Blume/Brown 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
22 Mortenson/Donaldson 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
22 Graham/Gardner 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
22 Whiting/Rech 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50
22 Rudder/Klem 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50

Saguaro 2/17/2024



Place Team	Members
Fish	

Caught
Fish	
Alive

Net	Weight Big	Fish Average	Weight
Big	Fish	
points

Points Total	Points

1 Redding/Redding 5 5 13.24 3.88 2.65 1 150 151
2 Hamlin/Smith 5 5 13.07 4.57 2.61 2 149 151
3 Blume/Brown 5 5 12.03 3.02 2.41 148 148
4 Popeck/Glandon 5 5 12.00 2.63 2.40 147 147
5 Erickson/Houser 5 5 11.91 3.69 2.38 146 146
6 Allen/Jolly 5 5 11.37 2.81 2.27 145 145
7 Hoffman/Grubbs 5 5 10.98 2.77 2.20 144 144
8 Loudon/Caron 5 5 10.93 3.65 2.19 143 143
9 Cook/Stepp 5 5 10.68 2.45 2.14 142 142
10 Padrnos/Padrnos 5 5 10.32 3.64 2.06 141 141
11 Locke/Minor 5 5 10.31 2.74 2.06 140 140
12 Weisshaar/Krisher 5 5 10.00 2.11 2.00 139 139
13 Huffman/Huffman	 5 5 9.01 2.41 1.80 138 138
14 Carstensen/Carstensen 5 5 8.69 2.75 1.74 137 137
15 Kubica/Steitz 5 5 8.58 2.23 1.72 136 136
16 Wilson/Grimm 4 4 8.19 2.36 2.05 135 135
17 Lawlor/Reddy 3 3 7.10 2.80 2.37 134 134
18 Bidak/Bidak 5 5 6.81 1.55 1.36 133 133
19 Zahn/Zahn 3 3 5.70 2.56 1.90 132 132
20 Graham/Graham	Mike 2 2 5.46 3.58 2.73 131 131
21 Graham/Graham 4 3 5.30 2.38 1.33 130 130
22 Foster/McKinley	Men 3 3 4.87 1.88 1.62 129 129
23 Sherrill/Ward 2 2 4.73 2.63 2.37 128 128
24 Foster/McKinley	Women 3 3 4.52 3.64 1.51 127 127
25 Mortenson/Donaldson 2 2 3.85 2.22 1.93 126 126
26 Keim/Prince 2 2 3.26 2.27 1.63 125 125
27 Rudder/Klem 2 2 2.97 1.92 1.49 124 124
28 Washington/ 1 1 1.95 1.95 1.95 123 123
29 Dominguez/Savoia 1 1 1.33 1.33 1.33 122 122
30 Swann/Miller 1 1 1.19 1.19 1.19 121 121
31 Whiting/Rech 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 50

Roosevelt 1/20/24


